
 
 

    

BID INVITATION 

Bid No.  Bid Description Functionality 

and Special 

Requirements  

Service 

Required 

Compulsory 

briefing session 

Technical Enquiries Closing 

Date/Time/Ve

nue  
SCM/MOH/02/2025 

 

Appointment of a service 

provider for the preparation of 

Grap Compliant Annual 

Financial Statements for a 

period of three (3) years. 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider 

N/A Ms. T. Mabote 

0835668171 

mohokarebudget@gmail.c

om  

14 July 2025 

Zastron Town 

Hall  

14h00 

SCM/MOH/03/2025 

 

Appointment of a service provider 

for the compilation of a Grap  

compliant Fixed Asset Register 

(Movable and Immovable) for a 

period of three (3) years. 

 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider 

N/A Mr. L.Yeko 

0749930024 
polisajoshua262@gmail.co

m 

   

 

14 July 2025 

Zastron Town 

Hall 

14h00 

 

SCM/MOH/04/2025 Appointment of a professional 

service provider for valuation 

roll of the municipality for a 

period of five years 

80/20 Preference 

points System  

 

Functionality 

Details within a 

tender documents 

Professional 

Service Provider  

14 July 2025 

10h00 

Zastron Town Hall 

(9950)  

Mr. D. Rannetla 

0768284069 

rannetlad27@gmail.com  

01 August 2025 

Zastron Town 

Hall  

14h00 

Bid documents will be obtainable from Mohokare Local Municipality Website and E-Tender Portal. List of conditions and returnable documents of the tender 

are included in the tender documents. Tender validity period is 90 days  

 

Completed tender documents with attachments/supporting documents must be deposited in the Tender Box at Mohokare Local Municipality, 1 Hoofd Street, 

Zastron, 9950. The following will not be considered, late / telephonic/ faxed and emailed tender documents including those on National Treasury register 

of tender defaulters. 
 

All Supply Chain Management enquiries must be directed to Mr. T. Lebete at 064 472 2549 during weekdays between 08h00 to 16h30  

 

_____________________ 

Mr. M. Mohale 

Acting – Municipal Manager -06 July 2025 

mailto:mohokarebudget@gmail.com
mailto:mohokarebudget@gmail.com
mailto:polisajoshua262@gmail.com
mailto:polisajoshua262@gmail.com
mailto:rannetlad27@gmail.com

